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
many people do not want the hassle of 
moving once school has started or the 
weather has chilled. Landlords who are 
stuck paying utilities and advertising fees 
for vacant apartments are far more likely 
to negotiate rent prices, lease terms and 
even security deposits during the winter 
in an effort to fill the apartment quickly.

People sitting with homes on the market 
are also more likely to negotiate during 
cooler months when foot traffic has 
fizzled out. That can make shopping for 
a home in the fall advantageous to home 
buyers.

Here are some other tips to reduce stress 
and save money when moving into a new 
home or apartment.

• Move mid-week. Weekends are 
a prime time for truck rentals and 
moving companies. Pick a Tuesday or a 
Wednesday to move, and you’re much 
more likely to find an available moving 
service (even during peak moving 
months); you may even be able to 
negotiate a lower rate.

• Pick a mid-month moving date. Many 
people move at the beginning of the 
month when leases are up or after 
mortgage payments are made. Fewer 
people move in the middle of the month, 
so you might find more affordable moving 
deals if you can wait a few extra weeks.

• Schedule a fall or winter move. The 
American Moving and Storage Association 
says half of all moves occur during one-
third of the year -- between the beginning 
of May and Labor Day. Beat the rush by 
moving outside of these dates.

• Get an early start. Many people 
underestimate the amount of time it takes 
to actually move their belongings. Try to 
schedule a moving company to come very 
early in the morning to give you ample 
time to pack up the truck and unpack at 
your new home.  n
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Sell it here!

AdNetworkNY places your ad 
in this paper and others like it 

all around New York State. 

Great coveraGe! Great value!
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps, or waterfront?

Call this paper at 585-589-5641  
or visit adnetworkny.com

$109,900! RANCH! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Great location! ML# R1115301

$109,900! RANCH! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; located at 
the end of a quiet cul de sac and move-in 
ready! ML# R1106105

$139,900! RANCH! 
CARLTON; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Attached 
Garage; Full Basement; Ready to 
move-in; 1 acre lot.  ML# R1105263 

$294,900! COLONIAL! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; Excellent 
location! 1.8 park-like acres! 3 car garage 
and elegant interior! ML# R1103196

$13,900! ALBION!
1.6 acre cleared country lot! Public water 
at the road and ready for you to build!  
ML#R1118137

$229,900! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; CHARMING! Near Point Breeze 
and a real gem! Bdrms: 4-5; Baths: 2! 
ML# R1104137

$39,900! CARLTON!
1 acre treed lot with a 66’ right of way to 
Lake Ontario! Perfect spot for a gorgeous 
home!  ML# R1118876

$345,000! PRIME! 
ALBION; Prime traffic location and 
NEWLY RENOVATED! David Snell ML# 
R1120231

$260,000! VALUE! 
ALBION; 6,695 square feet with 50 parking 
spaces in a high traffic location! Many uses 
available!  David Snell, ML# R1091849

$219,900! OPPORTUNITY! 
ALBION; 5,511 sq. ft w/plenty of parking! 
Possibilities are endless with this historic 
property featuring an upstairs apartment as 
well! David Snell ML# R1122988

$63,500! COLONIAL! 
SHELBY; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 
1; 1 acre; Easy to show!  ML# 
R1101758

$134,900! SPLIT LEVEL! 
HAMLIN; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Updates: Roof 
(2012); Furnace & AC (2014); Garage Doors 
(2018); Newer Windows & Siding! Call today! 
ML# R1123137

$199,900! OR LEASE! 
ALBION; 1,363 square feet with 15 parking 
spaces in excellent business location!  Buy for 
$199,900 or lease for $1,600/mo.! David Snell 
ML# R1122258

$94,900! CAPE! 
SHELBY; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 
Excellent price! Call for details! 
R1123904

Est. 1957

589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY! LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

LISTINGS BY DEBORAH!

BY ANN!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
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